
Company Booth  Website 

AA Rotating Apparatus Corp 1010  www.aarotating.com 

ABRO Balancing, Inc. 109  www.abrobalancing.com 

Add Sales, LLC 239  www.addsales.net 

Admin Resource and Services, Inc. 1144  www.arsstracker.com 

Advanced Coil Technologies 821  www.coiltec.com 

Advanced Energy 330  www.advancedenergy.org/mad 

Advanced Rotors, Inc. 737  www.advrotors.com 

AEGIS, dba Electro Static Technology-An ITW 

Co. 331  www.est-aegis.com 

AEMC Insturments 1233  www.aemc.com 

AKARD COMMUTATOR of TENNESSEE (ACT) 710  www.act-inc.com 

ALL-TEST Pro, LLC 841  www.alltestpro.com 

Allied Reliability Group 241  www.alliedreliablitygroup.com 

Apex Sealing, Inc. 938  www.apexsealing.com 

ARCO Electric Products 618  www.arco-electric.com 

Armstrong Fluid Technology 1009  www.ArmstrongFluidTechnology.com 

AuCom North America 645  www.aucom.com 

Avtron Encoders 432  www.avtronencoders.com 

Bad Dog Tools 509  www.BadDogTools.com 

BAE Wire & Insulation, Inc.. 125  www.BAEWIRE.com 

Baldor Electric Co. 501  www.baldor.com 

Barks Publications, Inc. (Electrical Apparatus 

Magazine) 510  www.barks.com 

Bartlett Bearing Co., Inc. 319  www.bartlettbearing.com 

Bayco by Guspro, Inc. 918  www.baycoovens.com 

BEM Testers 638  www.bemtesters.net 

Berliss Bearing Co. 227  www.berliss.com 

BMR USA LLC 115  www.bmr-usa.com 

Brook Crompton-North America 709  www.brookcromptonna.com 

CAM Innovation 637  www.caminnovation.com 

Changzhou ZGC Mechanical and Electrical 

Co., Ltd. 1133  www.zgcmotor.com 

CHARGED EVs Magazine 1127  www/chargedevs.com 

Cincinnati Babbitt, Inc.-CBI 920  www.cinbab.com 

COGEBI, Inc. 237  www.cogebi.com 

Coil Manufacturing, Inc. 318  www.cmicoil.com 

Coil Partners 445  www.coilpartners.com 

Composite Motors, Inc. 103  www.compositemotors.com 

Connex Industrial Corp. 937  www.connex-electric.com 

Copper Development Assn., Inc. 1011  www.copper.org 

Craig Wire Products, LLC 118  www.craigwire.com 

Creative Global Services, Inc. 840  www.cgstape.com 



Dandong Keliang Electron Co., Ltd. 105  www.keliang.com 

Dawntine Electrical Materials Co., Ltd. 133  www.dawntine.com 

Delfingen 539  www.delfingen.com 

Dings Brake Company 204  www.dingsbrakes.com 

Dupont™ Nomex®  219  www.nomexpaper.dupont.com 

Dykman, Inc. 209  www.dykman.com 

Dynamatic/Drive Source International 345  www.dynamatic.com 

Dynamics Research Corp. 324  www.dynamicsresearch.net 

Dynamis 212  www.dcdynamis.com 

EASA Product and Services EASA  www.easa.com 

EIS, Inc. 617  www.eis-inc.com 

ELANTAS PDG, Inc. 409  www.elantas.com/pdg 

eldec Induction, LLC 1224  www.eldec-usa.com 

Electric Coil Service, Inc. 124  www.electriccoil.com 

Electrolock, Inc. 102  www.electrolock.com 

Electrom Instruments 909  www.electrominst.com 

Elektrim Motors 839  www.elektrimmotors.com 

EMCO Electrodyne Pvt., Ltd. 641  www.emcoelectrodyne.com 

Empowering Brands 447  www.Empowering-Brands.com 

EMTorq - Torque Technologies 101  www.emtorq.com 

Enerdoor, Inc. 339  www.enerdoor.com 

Epicor Software 211  www.epicor.com/distribution 

Essex Brownell 301  www.essexbrownell.com 

eXcellon DC Motors & Tachometers 1114  www.excellonmotors.com 

Feel Good, Inc. 1314  www.feelgoodinc.org 

FFM Industrial Solutions, LLC 741  www.ffm-industrialsolutions.com 

Force Control Industries, Inc. 221  www.forcecontrol.com 

Fuji Electric Corp. of America 847  www.americas.fujielectric.com 

Fusion Babbitting Co., Inc. 732  www.fusionbabbitting.com 

Fusion, Inc. 128  www.FusionHouston.com 

Gaddis, Inc. Mechanical Seals 1013  www.gaddisinc.com 

Gary Electric Motor Service, Inc. 745  www.gemscoil.com 

Parts Super Center 609 
 

www.PartsSuperCenter.com 

Green Motors Practices Group 341 
 

www.greenmotors.org 

GTI Predictive Technology, Inc. 740 
 

www.gtipredictive.com 

GW Electric (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. 1039 
 

www.gwindustry.com 

H2O Weld, LLC 1225 
 

www.h2oweld.com 

HAEFELY HIPOTRONICS 531 
 

www.haefely-hipotronics.com 

HECO-All Systems Co 639 
 

www.hecoinc.com 

Helwig Carbon Products, Inc. 519 
 

www.helwigcarbon.com 

Hetony, Inc. 1219 
 

www.hetony.com 

Higen Motor Co., Ltd. 1137 
 

www.higenmotor.com/eng 

Houghton International 930 
 

www.houghton-international.com 



Hydro Technology 1033  www.ht-pumps.com 

ICC International 919 
 

www.iccinternational.com 

Industrial Engineering and Machine Corp. 631 
 

www.dynabal.com 

Industrial Gold 141 
 

www.industrialgold.com 

Industrial Pulley Puller 837 
 

www.pulleypuller.com 

Inpro/Seal 200 
 

www.inpro-seal.com 

Intertape Polymer Corp. 1127 
 

www.itape.com 

INVERTEK DRIVES, Inc. 1044 
 

www.invertekdrives.com 

IRD Balancing/LEXSECO 308 
 

www.irdproducts.com 

Iris Power-Qualitrol 1130 
 

www.irispower.com 

Isovolta, Inc. 225 
 

www.isovolta.us  

ITR Economics 947 
 

www.itreconomics.com 

Jasper Electric Motors, Inc. 512 
 

 
Jenkins Electric Co. 1025 

 
www.jenkins.com 

JLEM USA, Inc. 119 
 

www.jlem.us 

KB Electronics 214 
 

www.kbelectronics.com 

Kencoil 730 
 

www.kencoil.com 

KNIGHT Manufacturing, Inc. 1120 
 

www.knightsleeves.com 

Koyo Bearings North America 411 
 

www.jtekt-na.com 

Kuebler, Inc. 210 
 

www.kuebler.com/usa 

Lafert North America 811 
 

www.lafertna.com 

Laser Laminations, Inc. 936 
 

www.laserlaminations.com 

Laser Technologies, Inc. 415 
 

www.lasertechnologiesinc.com 

Leadgo Electric Motor, Inc. 132 
 

www.leadgomotor.com 

Louis Allis 136 
 

www.louisallis.com 

Lucrescent Bearings 1230 
 

www.lucrescentbearing.com 

LUDECA, Inc. 831 
 

www.ludeca.com 

M.G.M. Electric Motors, Inc. 1119 
 

www.mgmelectricmotors.com 

Magna Products Corp. 1110 
 

www.magnaproducts.com 

Martindale Electric Co. 700 
 

www.martindaleco.com 

Master Power Transmission 113 
 

www.master-pt.com 

MDA Controls, Inc. 213 
 

www.mdacontrols.com 

MDS, Inc. 1113 
 

www.mdsusa.net 

Megger 733 
 

www.megger.com 

MEP Drives Ltd. 1131 
 

www.mep.ca 

Mersen USA 338 
 

www.mersen.com 

MH&W International 1045 
 

www.coolblue-mhw.com 

MICAMATION, Ltd. 739 
 

www.micamation.com 

Midpoint Bearing 140 
 

www.midpointbearing.com 

Mitchell Electronics, Inc. 432 
 

www.mitchell-electronics.com 

MOD-TRONIC Instruments, Ltd. 1136 
 

www.rewindsensors.com 

Modern Pumping Today 640 
 

www.modernpumpingtoday.com 

Morgan Advanced Materials 830 
 

www.morganelectricmaterials.com 



Motenergy, Inc. 546 
 

www.motenergy.com 

Motion Electric Motor Services 1213 
 

www.motionelectric.com 

Motortronics 537 
 

www.motortronics.com 

Nachi America, Inc. 620 
 

www.nachiamerica.com 

National Electric Coil 1026 
 

www.national-electric-coil.com 

Nidec Motor Corp. 201 
 

www.usmotors.com 

Nippon Rika, Inc. 1012 
 

www.nipponrika.jp/en 

NKE AUSTRIA GmbH 1332 
 

www.nke.at/en 

North American Electric, Inc. 931  www.naemotors.com 

Novitrans Automatic LLC 1040  www.novimotors.com 

NTN Bearing Corp. of America 911  www.ntnamericas.com 

Open Systems Inc.-ACS Division 530  www.osas.com/master 

Packard Inc. 901  www.packardonline.com 

PdMA Corp. 927 
 

www.pdma.com 

Phenix Technologies, Inc. 825 
 

www.phenixtech.com 

Pintsch Bubenzer USA 940 
 

www.pintschbubenzerusa.com 

Pollution Control Products Co. 808 
 

www.pcponline.com 

Power Tech Electric Motors 110 
 

www.usapowetech.com 

Precision Electric Coil and Rotor 337 
 

www.pecoil.com 

Precision Electric Motor Sales 1019 
 

www.PEMSMOTORS.com 

Preformed Windings Ltd. 139 
 

www.preformed.co.uk 

Process Flow Network 111 
 

www.processflownetwork.com 

PRUFTECHNIK Inc. 541 
 

www.pruftechnik.com 

Pulse PAL 1132 
 

 
Pumps & Systems Magazine 438 

 
www.pumpsandsystems.com 

Qingdai Fu Yi Aluminum Co., Ltd. 1232 
 

www.fuyialu.com 

Ramco Electric Motors 126 
 

www.ramcoelectricmotors.com 

Ranbar Electrical Materials, Inc. 122 
 

www.ranbar.com 

Raut Electro-Mech Industries 127 
 

www.commutatorindia.com 

Regal-Benshaw, Century, LEESON & 

Marathon 801  www.regalbeloit.com 

Reuland Electric 106 
 

www.reuland.com 

Revolution Motor Industries 205 
 

www.revolutionmotor.com 

Rogers Equipment Sales, Inc. 819 
 

www.rogersequip.com 

Rowe Industries, Inc. 130 
 

www.roweindustries.com 

Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics 547 
 

www.chrtape.com 

Samatic Winding Co./Div. Jenlor, Ltd. 1323 
 

www.samatic.com 

Schenck Balancing & Diagnostic Systems 926 
 

www.schenck-usa.com 

Seal Distributors, Inc 131 
 

www.sealdistributors.com 

SEMAPI Corp. 1125 
 

 
SGS Baseefa Ltd. 240 

 
www.sgs.com/baseefa 

Shaver-Kudell Manufacturing, Inc. 114  www.shaverkudell.ca 

Shenyang Daming Motor Co., Ltd. 131 
 

www.brimoch.com 



Shenzhen Casic Motor System Co., Ltd. 945 
 

www.casicmotor.com 

Siemens Industry 419  usa.siemens.com 

SIFCO Applied Surface Concepts 333 
 

www.sifcoasc.com 

Simatec, Inc. 838 
 

www.simatec.com 

SKF USA, Electric Motor Condition Monitoring 511  www.SKF.com/EMCM 

Smarter Systems 100  www.smartersystems.com 

Solcon USA 1226  www.solconusa.com 

Southern Winding Service, Inc. 1140  www.southernwinding.com 

Speck Pumps 1227  www.usa.speck-pumps.com 

Spring Point Solutions 924  www.springPT.com 

STAR Technology, Inc. 433  www.star-technology.com 

Stearns 1112  www.rexnord.com/stearns 

Steelman Industries, Inc. 925  www.steelman.com 

Stimple & Ward Co. 915  www.swcoils.com 

Striatech 1231  www.striatech.com 

Sulzer Dowding & Mills 425  www.sulzer.com 

Superior Services, LLC 233  www.superiorservicellc.com 

Suzhou Jufeng Electrical Insulation System 

Co., Ltd. 844  www.jufengcompany.com 

Swiger Coil Systems 611  www.swigercoil.com 

T-T Electric USA, LLC 224  www.ttelectricusa.com 

Tatung Electric Co. of America 325  www.tatungelectric.com 

Taylor Dynamometer/Dyne Systems 326  www.taylordyno.com 

TEAMSESCO 608  www.teamsesco.com 

TECHTOP Motors 437  www.techtopind.com 

TECO-Westinghouse Motor Co. 525  www.tecowestinghouse.com 

Test Products International, Ltd. 941  www.testproductsintl.com 

The Electric Materials Co. 613  www.elecmat.com 

TigerTek Industrial Services 1020  www.tigertek.com 

Toledo Commutator Co. 116  www.toledocommutator.com 

Toshiba International Corp. 701  www.toshiba.com/tic 

TVT America 340  www.TVTAmerica.com 

U.S. Seal Mfg. 208  www.ussealmfg.com 

UE Systems, Inc. 231  www.uesystems.com 

Universal Coil Mfg., LLC 1021  www.universalcoil.com 

Varflex Corp. 731  www.varflex.com 

Vaughen's Price Publishing Co. 921  www.vaughens.com 

Von Roll USA, Inc. 312  www.vonroll.com 

Vulcan Seals, Inc. 1238  www.vulcanseals.com 

WEG Electric Corp. 309  http://www.weg.net/institutional/US/en/ 

WorldWide Electric Corp. 1005  www.worldwideelectric.net  

Wuxi Mingtong Power Industry Co., Ltd. 1138  www.mt-motorfan.com 



Wuxi Original Mechanical and Electrical Co., 

Ltd. 738  www.chinaomec.com 

YRC 1139  www.yrcfreight.com 

Zeus 1031  www.zeusinc.com 

 


